Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-S
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-S-S
W-S-S
water only
compactr chg
water only
W-S-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFED Sand Springs

Total utilities paid in December 2018

Dates of Service

11/20/18 to 12/19/18
11/20/18 to 12/19/18
11/20/18 to 12/19/18
10/23/18 to 11/21/18
11/22/18 to 12/21/18
11/6/18 to 12/6/18

11/13/18 to 12/12/18
11/3/18 to 12/4/18

11/8/18 to 12/7/18

11/8/18 to 12/7/18

10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/11/18 to 11/10/18
10/16/18 to 11/15/18
10/16/18 to 11/15/18
10/24/18 to 11/23/18
10/15/18 to 11/14/18

10/29/18 to 11/28/18
11/2/18 to 12/4/18
11/2/18 to 12/4/18
11/2/18 to 12/4/18
11/2/18 to 12/4/18
11/9/18 to 12/11/18
10/30/18 to 11/29/18
10/30/18 to 11/29/18
11/8/18 to 12/10/18
11/7/18 to 12/7/18
10/18/18 to 11/16/18
11/7/18 to 12/7/18
11/9/18 to 12/11/18

511
27840
8240
6000
80
13600
50100
1855
5247
9219
282
70
668

Amount
Paid

$701.36
$218.97
$271.54
$127.30
$177.83
$140.25
$190.76
$297.05
$497.33
$224.30
$401.39
$181.30
$21.00
$254.69
$67.34
$30.00
$143.90
$120.78
$1,200.66
$356.37
$487.95
$60.00

$38.88
$1,965.25
$621.84
$442.93
$12.46
$1,114.83
$3,010.00
$122.12
$348.61
$644.08
$28.27
$8.86
$49.28

$14,579.48



